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Green Conference

Carlos Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thomas Hawkins 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2180.50 1986.10 2685.40

Creeech Hunter 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2064.00 1763.10 2445.20

Lew Lew 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1983.50 1928.80 2383.00

Carlos Ram&iacute;rez 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1979.30 1886.80 2342.00

Dustin Bruce 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2039.00 1882.60 2410.60

Minor Nick 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1934.40 1949.60 2179.70

Miguel Pailin 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1703.10 1967.00 2058.20

Jordan Hardin 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1513.40 2033.20 1742.60

Total Points
Thomas Hawkins 2685.40

Creeech Hunter 2445.20

Dustin Bruce 2410.60

Lew Lew 2383.00

Carlos Ram&iacute;rez 2342.00

Minor Nick 2179.70

Miguel Pailin 2058.20

Jordan Hardin 1742.60
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Black Conference

Juan Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CeeDeezNutz 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2307.00 1978.90 2716.80

Johnny Everett 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2025.40 1856.70 2475.10

Chauncey 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1991.50 2002.70 2385.10

Suraj patel 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1895.40 1843.10 2189.60

Hunter creech 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2052.20 1934.80 2468.00

Nick Minor 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1900.10 1975.60 2191.20

Juan Estrada 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1870.20 2017.40 2330.30

Cedric Tiffany 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1584.20 2016.80 1903.20

Total Points
CeeDeezNutz 2716.80

Johnny Everett 2475.10

Hunter creech 2468.00

Chauncey 2385.10

Juan Estrada 2330.30

Nick Minor 2191.20

Suraj patel 2189.60

Cedric Tiffany 1903.20
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Red Conference

Mike Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scott Mullens 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2057.20 1829.30 2539.80

Ronnie Martinez 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2105.50 1887.90 2462.40

Devin Hanssen 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2064.30 1947.40 2446.00

Dillon patel 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1942.10 1881.70 2336.80

IceMike3 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2019.40 1807.70 2370.20

Clint 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1998.90 1933.00 2316.90

Tiffany Cedric 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1748.10 2034.10 2038.10

Garrett woods 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 1401.60 2016.00 1649.10

Total Points
Scott Mullens 2539.80

Ronnie Martinez 2462.40

Devin Hanssen 2446.00

IceMike3 2370.20

Dillon patel 2336.80

Clint 2316.90

Tiffany Cedric 2038.10

Garrett woods 1649.10
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Blue Conference

Thomas Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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